M           U         B                      25      ×    5            -           D                                M  Z
Ordering Code
Magnet
Blank: Without Magnet
D: With Magnet
Mounting
B: Basic
L: Foot
F: Rod Flange
G: Head Flange
C: Single Clevis
D: Double Clevis
MU Series Plate Cylinder
Nil: Rod end female thread
M: Rod end male thread
MU Series Plate Cylinder
Specifications
Rod End Male Thread
Bore
MUB
MUW
D: Double acting
S: Single acting spring return
T: Single acting spring extend
W: Double shaft double acting
Stroke
Acting
Thread Type
25: Equiv.Ø25 piston area
32: Equiv.Ø32 piston area
40: Equiv.Ø40 piston area
50: Equiv.Ø50 piston area
63: Equiv.Ø63 piston area
* If a built-in magnet cylinder without an auto switch is required,there is no need to enter the symbol for the auto switch. (Example) MDUL32-30DZ   * Double force and multi-force cylinders are customized.
* Brackets are shipped together (but not assembled).
Bore(mm)
Working medium
Acting type
Guaranteed pressure
Max. Working pressure
Mini. Working pressure
Working temperature
Lubrication
Piston speed
Tolerance of stroke
Cushion Type
Mounting
Rod end configuration
Allowable rotational torque
Rod non-rotating accuracy
25 32 40 50 63
Double acting, Single rod
Air
1.05MPa
0.7MPa
0.05MPa
-10 to 60℃
Not required (Non-lube)
50 to 500 mm/s
Rubber bumper
Foot, Rod flange, Head flange, Single clevis, Double clevis
Rod end male thread, Rod end female thread
0.25 N·m
+1.4
   0
0.55 N·m 1.25 N·m 2.0 N·m
±1° ±0.8° ±0.5°
Main Dimensions